
NAME:

BASELINE

CHECK 1

CHECK 2

SCORE

7s7s

BAZ

7s7s

BAZ
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Name:

Date:BASELINEBASELINE

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
2

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60. 14 ÷ 7 =40. 7 ÷ 7 =20. 9 × 7 =

59. 7 ÷ 7 =39. 21 ÷ 7 =19. 10 × 7 =

58. 42 ÷ 7 =38. 42 ÷ 7 =18. 1 × 7 =

57. 70 ÷ 7 =37. 49 ÷ 7 =17. 2 × 7 =

56. 84 ÷ 7 =36. 84 ÷ 7 =16. 11 × 7 =

55. 35 ÷ 7 =35. 70 ÷ 7 =15. 12 × 7 =

54. 56 ÷ 7 =34. 63 ÷ 7 =14. 9 × 7 =

53. 21 ÷ 7 =33. 35 ÷ 7 =13. 7 × 7 =

52. 28 ÷ 7 =32. 28 ÷ 7 =12. 6 × 7 =

51. 49 ÷ 7 =31. 14 ÷ 7 =11. 8 × 7 =

50. 77 ÷ 7 =30. 1 × 7 =10. 1 × 7 =

49. 63 ÷ 7 =29. 2 × 7 =9. 3 × 7 =

48. 7 ÷ 7 =28. 7 × 7 =8. 12 × 7 =

47. 14 ÷ 7 =27. 10 × 7 =7. 11 × 7 =

44. 35 ÷ 7 =24. 4 × 7 =4. 4 × 7 =

43. 56 ÷ 7 =23. 3 × 7 =3. 8 × 7 =

46. 42 ÷ 7 =26. 9 × 7 =6. 9 × 7 =

45. 49 ÷ 7 =25. 6 × 7 =5. 3 × 7 =

42. 77 ÷ 7 =22. 5 × 7 =2. 7 × 7 =

41. 70 ÷ 7 =21. 8 × 7 =1. 5 × 7 = 35
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
3

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MULTIPLICATION 1MULTIPLICATION 1

1. 1 × 7 =

13. 7 × 7 =

4. 4 × 7 =

16. 12 × 7 =

7. 7 × 7 =

19. 11 × 7 =

10. 10 × 7 =

2. 2 × 7 =

14. 12 × 7 =

5. 5 × 7 =

17. 10 × 7 =

8. 8 × 7 =

20. 3 × 7 =

11. 11 × 7 =

3. 3 × 7 =

15. 8 × 7 =

6. 6 × 7 =

18. 9 × 7 =

9. 9 × 7 =

12. 12 × 7 =

21. 11 × 7 = 41. 9 × 7 =

31. 8 × 7 = 51. 8 × 7 =

24. 8 × 7 = 44. 2 × 7 =

34. 7 × 7 = 54. 6 × 7 =

27. 3 × 7 = 47. 11 × 7 =

37. 2 × 7 = 57. 3 × 7 =

29. 4 × 7 = 49. 5 × 7 =

39. 4 × 7 = 59. 9 × 7 =

22. 4 × 7 = 42. 5 × 7 =

32. 7 × 7 = 52. 11 × 7 =

25. 9 × 7 = 45. 12 × 7 =

35. 1 × 7 = 55. 9 × 7 =

28. 12 × 7 = 48. 1 × 7 =

38. 5 × 7 = 58. 6 × 7 =

30. 9 × 7 = 50. 7 × 7 =

40. 6 × 7 = 60. 11 × 7 =

23. 10 × 7 = 43. 3 × 7 =

33. 11 × 7 = 53. 10 × 7 =

26. 1 × 7 = 46. 10 × 7 =

36. 12 × 7 = 56. 4 × 7 =
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
4

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MULTIPLICATION 2MULTIPLICATION 2

1. 13.1 × 7 = 7 × 1 =

25. 7 × 4 =

4. 16.4 × 7 = 7 × 4 =

28. 6 × 7 =

7. 19.7 × 7 = 7 × 7 =

31. 7 × 2 =

10. 22.10 × 7 = 7 × 10 =

2. 14.2 × 7 = 7 × 2 =

26. 1 × 7 =

5. 17.5 × 7 = 7 × 5 =

29. 7 × 6 =

8. 20.8 × 7 = 7 × 8 =

32. 4 × 7 =

11. 23.11 × 7 = 7 × 11 =

3. 15.3 × 7 = 7 × 3 =

27. 7 × 5 =

6. 18.6 × 7 = 7 × 6 =

30. 5 × 7 =

9. 21.9 × 7 = 7 × 9 =

12. 24.12 × 7 = 7 × 12 =

41. 7 × 3 =

51. 7 × 11 =

44. 7 × 7 =

34. 7 × 8 = 54. 7 × 7 =

47. 4 × 7 =

37. 12 × 7 = 57. 7 × 5 =

49. 1 × 7 =

39. 2 × 7 = 59. 7 × 3 =

42. 5 × 7 =

52. 7 × 1 =

45. 8 × 7 =

35. 9 × 7 = 55. 7 × 9 =

48. 7 × 2 =

38. 11 × 7 = 58. 7 × 10 =

50. 7 × 7 =

40. 7 × 8 = 60. 3 × 7 =

43. 7 × 8 =

33. 7 × 7 = 53. 7 × 12 =

46. 7 × 12 =

36. 7 × 11 = 56. 7 × 6 =
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
5

21. = 35 41. = 14

20. = 49 40. = 84 60. = 70

36. = 28 56. = 49

32. = 77 52. = 21

28. = 49 48. = 84

24. = 84 44. = 35

39. = 63 59. = 63

35. = 7 55. = 14

31. = 7 51. = 42

27. = 77 47. = 56

23. = 42 42. = 7

38. = 49 58. = 56

34. = 35 54. = 7

30. = 21 50. = 63

26. = 63 46. = 28

22. = 14 42. = 21

37. = 42 57. = 35

33. = 56 53. = 77

29. = 28 49. = 70

25. = 70 45. = 49

13. = 28

15. = 70

17. = 84

19. = 56

14. = 7

16. = 63

18. = 77

12. = 84

1. = 7

2. = 14

3. = 21

4. = 28

5. = 35

6. = 42

7. = 49

8. = 56

9. = 63

10. = 70

11.

× 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 7

× 7

× 7

× 7 

× 7

× 7 

× 7

× 7

× 7 

× 7

× 7

× 7

× 7

× 7

× 7

× 7

× 7

× 7

× 7

× 7 = 77

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MISSING NUMBER 1MISSING NUMBER 1
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
6

24. = 8423. = 84

2. = 71. = 7

33. = 725. = 63

37. = 4929. = 56

35. = 6327. = 42

39. = 4231. = 84

34. = 7726. = 63

38. = 3530. = 77

36. = 8428. = 49

60. = 84

41. = 28

49. = 70

45. = 42

53. = 28

43. = 56

51. = 84

47. = 63

55. = 70

58. = 7

42. = 14

50. = 7

46. = 49

54. = 35

57. = 56

44. = 84

52. = 21

48. = 77

56. = 14

59. = 63

40. = 2132. = 7

10. = 359. = 35

18. = 6317. = 63

6. = 215. = 21

14. = 4913. = 49

22. = 7721. = 77

4. = 143. = 14

12. = 4211. = 42

20. = 7019. = 70

8. = 287. = 28

16. = 5615.

× 12× 7

× 1 × 7

× 1 × 7

× 7 × 8 

× 9 × 7

× 7× 12 

× 11 × 9

× 5 × 7

× 7 × 7 

× 12 

× 4 

× 7

× 6

× 7 

× 7

× 7 

× 7

× 7 

× 1

× 7 

× 7 

× 7

× 7 

× 8 

× 12 

× 7 

× 11 

× 2

× 9 

× 3× 7 

× 5× 7

× 9× 7

× 3× 7

× 7× 7

× 11× 7

× 2× 7

× 6× 7

× 10× 7

× 4 × 7

× 8× 7 = 56

Continue here....

MISSING NUMBER 2MISSING NUMBER 2

2ROCK BOX 
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
7

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

DIVISION 1DIVISION 1

1. 7 ÷ 7 =

13. 84 ÷ 7 =

4. 28 ÷ 7 =

16. 42 ÷ 7 =

7. 49 ÷ 7 =

19. 21 ÷ 7 =

10. 70 ÷ 7 =

2. 14 ÷ 7 =

14. 56 ÷ 7 =

5. 35 ÷ 7 =

17. 77 ÷ 7 =

8. 56 ÷ 7 =

20. 49 ÷ 7 =

11. 77 ÷ 7 =

3. 21 ÷ 7 =

15. 70 ÷ 7 =

6. 42 ÷ 7 =

18. 7 ÷ 7 =

9. 63 ÷ 7 =

12. 84 ÷ 7 =

21. 77 ÷ 7 = 41. 63 ÷ 7 =

31. 77 ÷ 7 = 51. 28 ÷ 7 =

24. 28 ÷ 7 = 44. 42 ÷ 7 =

34. 7 ÷ 7 = 54. 56 ÷ 7 =

27. 84 ÷ 7 = 47. 35 ÷ 7 =

37. 84 ÷ 7 = 57. 84 ÷ 7 =

29. 28 ÷ 7 = 49. 14 ÷ 7 =

39. 7 ÷ 7 = 59. 35 ÷ 7 =

22. 63 ÷ 7 = 42. 56 ÷ 7 =

32. 63 ÷ 7 = 52. 63 ÷ 7 =

25. 21 ÷ 7 = 45. 49 ÷ 7 =

35. 35 ÷ 7 = 55. 77 ÷ 7 =

28. 56 ÷ 7 = 48. 56 ÷ 7 =

38. 21 ÷ 7 = 58. 49 ÷ 7 =

30. 70 ÷ 7 = 50. 7 ÷ 7 =

40. 42 ÷ 7 = 60. 42 ÷ 7 =

23. 35 ÷ 7 = 43. 14 ÷ 7 =

33. 49 ÷ 7 = 53. 21 ÷ 7 =

26. 42 ÷ 7 = 46. 42 ÷ 7 =

36. 56 ÷ 7 = 56. 70 ÷ 7 =

Co
m
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
8

Continue here....

DIVISION 2DIVISION 2

28. 63 ÷ 7 =

31. 7 ÷ 1 =

29. 21 ÷ 3 =

32. 14 ÷ 7 =

27. 35 ÷ 7 =

30. 7 ÷ 7 =

26. 21 ÷ 7 = 34. 35 ÷ 7 =
54. 56 ÷ 8 =

42. 42 ÷ 6 =

37. 77 ÷ 11 = 57. 14 ÷ 2 =

45. 70 ÷ 7 =

49. 77 ÷ 7 =

39. 28 ÷ 7 = 59. 49 ÷ 7 =

47. 49 ÷ 7 =

51. 28 ÷ 7 =

35. 42 ÷ 7 =
55. 70 ÷ 7 =

43. 35 ÷ 7 =

38. 63 ÷ 7 = 58. 21 ÷ 3 =

46. 21 ÷ 7 =

50. 28 ÷ 4 =

40. 49 ÷ 7 = 60. 35 ÷ 5 =

48. 7 ÷ 1 =

52. 56 ÷ 7 =

25. 35 ÷ 5 = 33. 42 ÷ 6 =
53. 63 ÷ 9 =

41. 56 ÷ 8 =

36. 63 ÷ 9 = 56. 42 ÷ 7 =

44. 84 ÷ 12 =

ROCK BOX 

1. 7 ÷ 7 = 2. 7 ÷ 1 =

7. 28 ÷ 7 = 8. 28 ÷ 4 =

13. 49 ÷ 7 = 14. 49 ÷ 7 =

19. 70 ÷ 7 = 20. 70 ÷ 10 =

4 14 ÷ 2 =3. 14 ÷ 7 =

9. 35 ÷ 7 = 10. 35 ÷ 5 =

15. 56 ÷ 7 = 16. 56 ÷ 8 =

21. 77 ÷ 7 = 22. 77 ÷ 11 =

5. 21 ÷ 7 = 6. 21 ÷ 3 =

11. 42 ÷ 7 = 12. 42 ÷ 6 =

17. 63 ÷ 7 = 18. 63 ÷ 9 =

23. 84 ÷ 7 = 24. 84 ÷ 12 =

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir
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 a
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 th

en
 u
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 it
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el
p 
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u 

if 
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u 
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ck
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1 7

2 7

3 7

4 7

5 7

6 7

7 7

8 7

9 7

10 7

11 7

12 7
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7
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7
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Name:

Date:CHECK 1CHECK 1

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
9

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60. 28 ÷ 7 =40. 28 ÷ 7 =20. 5 × 7 =

59. 42 ÷ 7 =39. 56 ÷ 7 =19. 1 × 7 =

58. 7 ÷ 7 =38. 84 ÷ 7 =18. 6 × 7 =

57. 63 ÷ 7 =37. 63 ÷ 7 =17. 3 × 7 =

56. 77 ÷ 7 =36. 7 ÷ 7 =16. 4 × 7 =

55. 70 ÷ 7 =35. 42 ÷ 7 =15. 9 × 7 =

54. 21 ÷ 7 =34. 35 ÷ 7 =14. 7 × 7 =

53. 35 ÷ 7 =33. 63 ÷ 7 =13. 11 × 7 =

52. 42 ÷ 7 =32. 42 ÷ 7 =12. 2 × 7 =

51. 28 ÷ 7 =31. 21 ÷ 7 =11. 9 × 7 =

50. 84 ÷ 7 =30. 6 × 7 =10. 1 × 7 =

49. 49 ÷ 7 =29. 3 × 7 =9. 12 × 7 =

48. 7 ÷ 7 =28. 4 × 7 =8. 10 × 7 =

47. 49 ÷ 7 =27. 5 × 7 =7. 7 × 7 =

44. 7 ÷ 7 =24. 9 × 7 =4. 4 × 7 =

43. 56 ÷ 7 =23. 12 × 7 =3. 7 × 7 =

46. 63 ÷ 7 =26. 8 × 7 =6. 6 × 7 =

45. 35 ÷ 7 =25. 2 × 7 =5. 3 × 7 =

42. 70 ÷ 7 =22. 10 × 7 =2. 2 × 7 =

41. 14 ÷ 7 =21. 8 × 7 =1. 8 × 7 = 56

14

49

28

21

42

49

70
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14
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
10

MULTIPLICATION 3MULTIPLICATION 3

41. 1 × 7 =21. 7 × 8 =1. 7 × 5 =

51. 5 × 7 =31. 7 × 11 =11. 12 × 7 =

44. 7 × 7 =24. 4 × 7 =4. 7 × 7 =

54. 8 × 7 =34. 7 × 9 =14. 7 × 10 =

47. 12 × 7 =27. 7 × 12 =7. 5 × 7 =

57. 7 × 7 =37. 7 × 3 =17. 3 × 7 =

49. 7 × 6 =29. 7 × 1 =9. 9 × 7 =

59. 7 × 8 =39. 9 × 7 =19. 4 × 7 =

42. 7 × 12 =22. 7 × 1 =2. 7 × 3 =

52. 10 × 7 =32. 7 × 5 =12. 7 × 12 =

45. 7 × 1 =25. 7 × 6 =5. 7 × 4 =

55. 7 × 2 =35. 7 × 7 =15. 7 × 7 =

48. 9 × 7 =28. 11 × 7 =8. 7 × 8 =

58. 9 × 7 =38. 2 × 7 =18. 1 × 7 =

50. 3 × 7 =30. 7 × 7 =10. 7 × 11 =

60. 6 × 7 =40. 7 × 8 =20. 8 × 7 =

43. 11 × 7 =23. 7 × 2 =3. 3 × 7 =

53. 7 × 5 =33. 7 × 3 =13. 1 × 7 =

46. 7 × 3 =26. 9 × 7 =6. 7 × 7 =

56. 7 × 4 =36. 7 × 4 =16. 6 × 7 =

35

21

21

49

28

49

35

56

63

77

84

84

7

70

49

42

21

7

28

56

56

7

14

28

42

63

84

77

7

49

77

35

21

63

49

28

21

14

63

56

7

84

77

49

7

21

84

63
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21

35

70
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14
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
11

41. = 721. = 281. = 77

60. = 6340. = 4220. = 49

56. = 7736. = 3516. = 49

52. = 2832. = 2812. = 7

48. = 1428. = 78. = 28

44. = 6324. = 494. = 35

59. = 2139. = 719. = 28

55. = 6335. = 2115. = 77

51. = 4231. = 6311. = 14

47. = 2827. = 147. = 42

43. = 5623. = 563. = 49

58. = 8438. = 2818. = 56

54. = 4934. = 7014. = 70

50. = 5630. = 7710. = 21

46. = 7026. = 426. = 42

42. = 7722. = 842. = 84

57. = 8437. = 6317. = 35

53. = 3533. = 2113. = 7

49. = 729. = 709. = 63

45. = 6325. = 355.

× 7 × 7 

× 9 × 6 

× 7 × 5 

× 4 × 4 

× 2 × 1 

× 9 × 7

× 7× 7

× 9 × 7

× 6 × 9

× 7× 7 

× 7 × 7

× 7× 4 

× 7 × 7 

× 7 × 7

× 7 × 6 

× 11× 12 

× 12× 7 

× 7× 7 

× 1× 7

× 7× 5 

× 7 

× 7 

× 7

× 1 

× 4 

× 7

× 7 

× 7

× 7 

× 7

× 7 

× 8

× 7 

× 3 

× 6 

× 7 

× 5 

× 7 

× 9 

× 9 = 63

MISSING NUMBERS 3MISSING NUMBERS 3

11

12

7

5

7

7

6

7

7

7

2

7

1

10

11

7

7

7

4

7

4

7

8

7

7

7

2

7

10

11

7

7

3

10

3

7

9

7

1

7

1

7

8

7

9

10

4

7

7

8

7

7

5

7

7

11

7

12

3

7
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
12

DIVISION 3DIVISION 3

41. 56 ÷ 7 =21. 84 ÷ 7 =1. 49 ÷ 7 =

51. 28 ÷ 4 =31. 28 ÷ 7 =11. 35 ÷ 5 =

44. 77 ÷ 11 =24. 49 ÷ 7 =4. 49 ÷ 7 =

54. 49 ÷ 7 =34. 70 ÷ 7 =14.

77 ÷ 7 =

47. 70 ÷ 7 =27. 35 ÷ 5 =7. 70 ÷ 7 =

57. 42 ÷ 7 =37. 84 ÷ 12 =17.

21 ÷ 7 =

49. 56 ÷ 8 =29. 28 ÷ 4 =9. 77 ÷ 7 =

59. 14 ÷ 2 =39. 7 ÷ 7 =19.

63 ÷ 9 =

42. 63 ÷ 7 =22. 42 ÷ 7 =2. 56 ÷ 7 =

52. 42 ÷ 7 =32. 21 ÷ 3 =12. 84 ÷ 12 =

45. 77 ÷ 7 =25. 21 ÷ 7 =5. 14 ÷ 7 =

55. 21 ÷ 3 =35. 77 ÷ 7 =15.

35 ÷ 7 =

48. 63 ÷ 9 =28. 49 ÷ 7 =8. 77 ÷ 11 =

58. 35 ÷ 7 =38. 7 ÷ 1 =18.

21 ÷ 3 =

50. 28 ÷ 7 =30. 42 ÷ 7 =10. 49 ÷ 7 =

60. 14 ÷ 7 =40. 56 ÷ 8 =20.

84 ÷ 7 =

43. 49 ÷ 7 =23. 63 ÷ 7 =3. 21 ÷ 3 =

53. 21 ÷ 7 =33. 63 ÷ 9 =13.

56 ÷ 7 =

46. 7 ÷ 1 =26. 70 ÷ 7 =6. 28 ÷ 4 =

56. 84 ÷ 7 =36. 70 ÷ 7 =16.

42 ÷ 6 =

7

8

7

7

2

7

10

7

11

7

7

7

12

8

11

5

7

3

7

7

12

6

9

7

3

10

7

7

7

6

4

7

7

10

11

10

7

7

1

7

8

9

7

7

11

7

10

7

7

4

7

6

3

7

7

12

6

5

7

2
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
13

MULTIPLICATION 4MULTIPLICATION 4

41. 7 × 3 =21. 1 × 7 =1. 12 × 7 =

51. 4 × 7 =31. 6 × 7 =11. 6 × 7 =

44. 7 × 4 =24. 7 × 3 =4. 9 × 7 =

54. 7 × 8 =34. 5 × 7 =14. 7 × 12 =

47. 11 × 7 =27. 7 × 8 =7. 6 × 7 =

57. 7 × 3 =37. 7 × 10 =17. 7 × 8 =

49. 7 × 7 =29. 11 × 7 =9. 3 × 7 =

59. 7 × 6 =39. 2 × 7 =19. 2 × 7 =

42. 7 × 2 =22. 7 × 4 =2. 11 × 7 =

52. 7 × 9 =32. 9 × 7 =12. 7 × 7 =

45. 7 × 2 =25. 7 × 6 =5. 7 × 7 =

55. 4 × 7 =35. 7 × 8 =15. 11 × 7 =

48. 12 × 7 =28. 7 × 10 =8. 7 × 4 =

58. 7 × 10 =38. 1 × 7 =18. 7 × 3 =

50. 10 × 7 =30. 7 × 6 =10. 7 × 3 =

60. 9 × 7 =40. 7 × 5 =20. 7 × 1 =

43. 8 × 7 =23. 4 × 7 =3. 7 × 8 =

53. 6 × 7 =33. 3 × 7 =13. 10 × 7 =

46. 1 × 7 =26. 9 × 7 =6. 7 × 5 =

56. 11 × 7 =36. 7 × 11 =16. 6 × 7 =

84

77

56

63

49

35

42

28

21

21

42

49

70

84

77

42

56

21

14

7

7

28

28

21

42

63

56

70

77

42

42

63

21

35

56

77

70

7

14

35

21

14

56

28

14

7

77

84

49

70

28

63

42

56

28

77

21

70

42

63
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
14

41. = 4221. = 351. = 42

60. = 4940. = 5620. = 49

56. = 7036. = 8416. = 77

52. = 4232. = 1412. = 42

48. = 2128. = 568. = 7

44. = 724. = 424. = 28

59. = 4939. = 2119. = 42

55. = 735. = 715. = 14

51. = 3531. = 2111. = 84

47. = 4927. = 637. = 42

43. = 7023. = 213. = 56

58. = 2838. = 2818. = 70

54. = 8434. = 1414. = 7

50. = 2830. = 8410. = 70

46. = 7726. = 356. = 35

42. = 3522. = 282. = 63

57. = 6337. = 6317. = 63

53. = 7033. = 4213. = 49

49. = 1429. = 79. = 14

45. = 6325. = 495.

× 7 × 7 × 7 

× 7× 8 × 7 

× 7 × 12 × 7 

× 7 × 2 × 7 

× 3 × 8 × 7 

× 7 × 6× 4 

× 7 × 7 × 6 

× 1× 7 × 7

× 5× 7 × 12

× 7 × 7 × 6

× 7 × 3 × 8 

× 7 × 7 × 7 

× 12 × 7 × 1

× 7 × 12 × 7 

× 7 × 7 × 7 

× 5 × 7 × 9 

× 9 × 9 × 9 

× 7 × 6 × 7 

× 2 × 7 × 7 

× 9 × 7 × 7 = 21

MISSING NUMBERS 4MISSING NUMBERS 4

6

7

7

7

3

5

7

1

2

10

7

6

7

7

2

11

7

10

7

7

5

4

7

7

7

5

9

7

1

7

3

7

7

2

1

7

7

4

3

7

6

7

10

1

7

11

7

7

7

4

7

6

10

7

7

10

7

4

7

7
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Practise 7sPractise 7s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
15

DIVISION 4DIVISION 4

41. 84 ÷ 7 =21. 70 ÷ 7 =1. 84 ÷ 7 =

51. 49 ÷ 7 =31. 42 ÷ 7 =11. 21 ÷ 3 =

44. 28 ÷ 7 =24. 49 ÷ 7 =4. 7 ÷ 7 =

54. 28 ÷ 7 =34. 35 ÷ 5 =14. 42 ÷ 7 =

47. 63 ÷ 9 =27. 35 ÷ 7 =7. 35 ÷ 7 =

57. 7 ÷ 7 =37. 63 ÷ 9 =17. 28 ÷ 4 =

49. 77 ÷ 7 =29. 63 ÷ 9 =9. 49 ÷ 7 =

59. 70 ÷ 7 =39. 77 ÷ 11 =19. 7 ÷ 7 =

42. 7 ÷ 1 =22. 84 ÷ 7 =2. 77 ÷ 7 =

52. 21 ÷ 7 =32. 28 ÷ 4 =12. 14 ÷ 2 =

45. 49 ÷ 7 =25. 56 ÷ 7 =5. 63 ÷ 9 =

55. 49 ÷ 7 =35. 49 ÷ 7 =15. 63 ÷ 7 =

48. 70 ÷ 7 =28. 63 ÷ 7 =8. 42 ÷ 6 =

58. 14 ÷ 2 =38. 21 ÷ 7 =18. 56 ÷ 8 =

50. 14 ÷ 7 =30. 56 ÷ 7 =10. 70 ÷ 7 =

60. 7 ÷ 1 =40. 42 ÷ 6 =20. 84 ÷ 12 =

43. 7 ÷ 7 =23. 77 ÷ 11 =3. 56 ÷ 7 =

53. 84 ÷ 12 =33. 7 ÷ 7 =13. 35 ÷ 7 =

46. 21 ÷ 7 =26. 28 ÷ 7 =6. 56 ÷ 7 =

56. 42 ÷ 6 =36. 14 ÷ 7 =16. 28 ÷ 7 =

12

11

8

1

7

8

5

7

7

10

7

7

5

6

9

4

7

7

1

7

10

12

7

7

8

4

5

9

7

8

6

7

1

7

7

2

7

3

7

7

12

7

1

4

7

3

7

10

11

2

7

3

7

4

7

7

1

7

10

7
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Name:

Date:CHECK 2CHECK 2

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
16

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60. 7 ÷ 7 =40. 56 ÷ 7 =20. 7 × 7 =

59. 42 ÷ 7 =39. 35 ÷ 7 =19. 9 × 7 =

58. 49 ÷ 7 =38. 49 ÷ 7 =18. 11 × 7 =

57. 14 ÷ 7 =37. 42 ÷ 7 =17. 1 × 7 =

56. 35 ÷ 7 =36. 21 ÷ 7 =16. 12 × 7 =

55. 49 ÷ 7 =35. 77 ÷ 7 =15. 10 × 7 =

54. 77 ÷ 7 =34. 70 ÷ 7 =14. 6 × 7 =

53. 21 ÷ 7 =33. 28 ÷ 7 =13. 7 × 7 =

52. 49 ÷ 7 =32. 35 ÷ 7 =12. 5 × 7 =

51. 28 ÷ 7 =31. 63 ÷ 7 =11. 4 × 7 =

50. 56 ÷ 7 =30. 7 × 7 =10. 8 × 7 =

49. 21 ÷ 7 =29. 1 × 7 =9. 6 × 7 =

48. 7 ÷ 7 =28. 5 × 7 =8. 2 × 7 =

47. 84 ÷ 7 =27. 12 × 7 =7. 12 × 7 =

44. 77 ÷ 7 =24. 4 × 7 =4. 3 × 7 =

43. 49 ÷ 7 =23. 9 × 7 =3. 12 × 7 =

46. 70 ÷ 7 =26. 6 × 7 =6. 10 × 7 =

45. 56 ÷ 7 =25. 8 × 7 =5. 6 × 7 =

42. 63 ÷ 7 =22. 10 × 7 =2. 4 × 7 =

41. 7 ÷ 7 =21. 3 × 7 =1. 9 × 7 = 63

28

84

21

42

70

84

14

42

56

28

35

49

42

70

84

7

77

63

49

21

70

63

28

56

42

84

35

7

49

9

5

4

10

11

3

6

7

5

8

1

9

7

11

8

10

12

1

3

8

4

7

3

11

7

5

2

7

6

1
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